
 

 

DAY  DATE   OPPONENT   TIME   PLACE 

Monday  Nov 19   CHS v Bolles   6 & 7:30pm Home Preseason 

Tuesday  Nov 20   CHS v Bradford   6 & 7:30pm Home Preseason  

Tuesday Nov 27   St Augustine   6 & 7:30pm Home 

Tuesday  Dec 4   Bishop Kenny   6 & 7:30pm Home 

Friday  Dec 7   Buchholz   6 & 7:30pm Home 

Saturday  Dec 8   Orange Park    TBA  Away 

Tuesday Dec 11   Gainesville   6 & 7:30pm Away 

Friday   Dec 14   Bartram Trail   7:30pm  Away 

Tuesday Dec 18   Cornerstone Christian  5:30 & 7pm Home 

Thursday  Dec 20   Ponte Vedra   6 & 7:30pm Home 

Thursday  Dec 27   Suncoast Tourney  St Petersburg 

Friday   Dec 28   Suncoast Tourney  St Petersburg 

Saturday  Dec 29   Suncoast Tourney  St Petersburg 

Friday   Jan  4   Nease    6 & 7:30pm Away 

Saturday  Jan 5   Cornerstone Christian  3 & 4:30pm Away 

Tuesday Jan 8   Oakleaf    5:30 & 7pm Away 

Thursday  Jan 10   Fleming Island   6 & 7:30pm Home 

Friday   Jan 11   Ponte Vedra   6 & 7:30pm Away 

Monday Jan 14   St Augustine   6 & 7:30pm Away 

Friday   Jan 18   Bartram Trail   7:30pm  Home 

Tuesday  Jan 22   Oakleaf    6 & 7:30pm Home 

Thursday  Jan 24   Fleming Island   5:30 & 7pm Away 

Saturday  Jan 26   Providence   5:30 & 7pm Away 

Tuesday  Jan 29    Buchholz   6 & 7:30pm Away 

Friday   Feb 1   Nease    6 & 7:30pm Home 

Tuesday  Feb 5   Bolles    6 & 7:30pm Home 

Friday  Feb 8   Manadarin   6 & 7:30pm Home Senior Night 

Tuesday  Feb 12   Districts 

Friday   Feb 15   Districts 

Thursday  Feb 22   Regional Quarterfinals  


